

# NAM COLLEGE KALLIKKANDY

(Affiliated to Kannur University, Accredited by NAAC with B Grade)
KALLIKKANDY (PO), KANNUR DT, KERALA, 670693
www.namcollege.ac.in

€ 0490 2463067 namcollege@yahoo.co.in



### 3.4: EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

3.4.2: Awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government / government recognised bodies



A. p. Shameerge

### Thriprangottoor Gramapanchayath Office Kallikandy post, kannur Dist, pin- 670693

Phone no- 0490 2462034 Email: triprangottoorgp@gmail.com

### CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that , the Dept. of Polymer Chemistry, NAM College Kallikkandy conducted a water analysis programme entitled "Pure water for Good Health" at different places in Thriprangottoor Grama Panchayath on 07<sup>th</sup> & 08<sup>th</sup> February 2017. Let us take this opportunity to congratulate faculty members and students of the Polymer Chemistry Dept. for having initiated the programme in a fabulous manner.

an 670 883 de

PRESIDENT Triprangottur Grama Panchayat

3.4.2.
Ap. Shameer Six



## Thriprangottoor Gramapanchayath Office Kallikandy post, kannur Dist, pin- 670693

Phone no- 0490 2462034 Email: triprangottoorgp@gmail.com

### CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

As part of the campaign "Caring for All Life Under the Sun", Dept. of Polymer Chemistry, NAM College Kallikandy conducted water analysis in the premise of Thriprangottur Grama Panchayath on 21<sup>st</sup> & 22<sup>nd</sup> September 2017. Indeed, it is a great work undertaken by the staff and students of the Polymer Chemistry Dept. and we congratulate and appreciate you, for performing such a campaign.

PRESIDENT
Triprangottur Grama Panchayat

# സമീർ പറമ്പത്ത്

ആരോഗ്യം വിദ്യാഭ്യാസം സ്റ്റാന്റിംഗ് കമ്മിറ്റി ചെയർമാൻ) തൃപ്രങ്ങോട്ടൂർ ഗ്രാമപഞ്ചായത്ത് കല്ലിക്കണ്ടി പി.ഒ പിൻ : 670 693



Mob 1 : 9747139735

Mob 2

തീയത്	1			60	10																									
101100101		*	۰	×	×	×	۰	٨	я	×	٨	А	×	*	*	×	ж	ж	ж	я	ж	ж	я	ж	×	Ю	×	я	ж	×

### **APPRECIATION CERTIFICATE**

As part of charity work, NSS volunteers of NAM College Kallikkandy, renovated the house of a poor and needy family in ward 11 of our Panchayath during March-2018. We appreciate the efforts of the volunteers of the NSS unit of the college for rendering such a relief activity.



Shrox Parneth



# MANANTHAVADY BAR ASSOCIATION MANANTHAVADY P.O., WAYANAD.

ADV. GEORGE P.J.

ADV. AMRUTHRAJ GEORGE 9847 615 229 8848 234 929

Adv. M.R. Mohanan 9447 143 042

Adv. Elby Mathew 9656002040

Adv. Biju Mathew K. 9447 302 543

Adv. T.V. Sugathan 9447 385 924

Adv. T. Mani 9847 990 587

Adv. Shaju K. Joseph 9446 648 354

Adv. Manoj Kumar 9847 390 270

Adv. Abdul Sathar 9847 875 730 Mananthavady Bar Association is very happy to congratulate the N.S.S. Volunteers of N.A.M. College Kollikandy for their outstanding service rendered in the Flood affected areas at Valliyoorkavu near Mananthavady, Wayanad District.

The volunteers named below under the leadership of Kum. SAHEERA.P.C, deserves special mention.

L	Abdul	Intent	MW
Biss of	TEACHARD.	A STATE OF THE	***** **

2. Ashik.C.H.

3. Fazil.K.V

5. Marjan

6. Jasil.K

7. Samad Shakkin

8. Renal Riyaz

9. Anzil

10. Nageem.K.K

11. Shafi.VV

12 Abid

Dated this 21st day of August 2018.

Adv. Amruth Raj George

A. P Shames file

### Suresh Babu K (President) Triprangottoor Gramapanchayat

Kallikkandy post Pin- 670693



Ph: Off : 0490 2462034 Mob 1 : 9495546154 Mob 2 : 9496049125

Date
------

### RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

Thriprangottoor Grama Panchayath is very happy to congratulate NAM College Kallikkandy for their ten day anti-drug activity, *Know Drugs Campaign*, rendered in various parts of the Panchayath from 27 Nov 2018 to 7 Dec. The volunteers of the NSS unit of NAM College deserve special mention.



Triprangottur Grama Panchayat

# സ്ഥിർ പറമ്പത്ത്

(മെമ്പർ, 11-ാം വാർഡ്) ചെത്തർമാൻ ആരോഗ്യ വിദ്വാഭ്യാസ സ്റ്റാന്റിംഗ് കഞ്ചിറ്റി തൃപ്രത്ങോട്ടൂർ ഗ്രാമപഞ്ചായത്ത് കല്ലിക്കണ്ടി പി.ഒ പിൻ: 670 693, കണ്ണൂർ ജില്ല Email:triprangottoorgp@gmail.com



Ph:Off: 0490 2462034 : 9446160750 Mob

: 9747139735

**岡奥岡 21-9-20** 

#### TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

NAM College Kallikkandy has constructed a house in Vilakottur of our Panchayath and the house was inaugurated on 18th September 2020. The resident was poor and financially backward people who were left homeless and destitute without even a roof over their heads.

However, thanks to the generous and speedy intervention of NAM College Kallikkandy, the house were constructed and completed in record time.

We appreciate and extend our heartfelt thanks to the Principal, members of the staff, students, Management and alumni members for their kindness and humanity in helping the people in their time of need.

സമിർ പ്നമ്പത്ത (മമ്പർ 1120 മനർസ്) ഉച്ചയർത്നർ ആഭന്താവ്യ

വിദ്യാര്യാസ് സ്റ്റാന്റിയ മാമിറ്റി

നസീമ ചാമാളിയതിൽ (ചെയർപേർസൺ, ക്ഷേമകാര്യ സ്റ്റാന്റിംഗ് കമ്മിറ്റി). തൃപ്രങ്ങോട്ടൂർ ഗ്രാമപഞ്ചായത്ത് പി.ഒ.കല്ലിക്കണ്ടി, പിൻ : 670 693, കണ്ണൂർ ജില്ല E-Mail: triprangottoorgp@gmail.com



Ph:Off: 0490 2462034 Mob: 9048451750

തിയതി..

### CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

NAM College Kallikkandy has constructed a house in Vilakkottur of our Panchayath and the house was inaugurated on 18th September 2020. The residents were poor and financially backward people who were left homeless and destitute without even a roof over their heads. However, thanks to the generous and speedy intervention of NAM College Kallikkandy, the house was constructed and completed in record time.

We appreciate and extend our heartfelt thanks to the principal, members of the staff, students, management and alumni members for their kindness and humanity in helping the people in their time of need.



PRESENT
Triprangottur Grama Panchayat

# **CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION**

This is to certify that NAM Collage Kallikkandy has constructed two houses in Wards TP VII .83 Fathima Pullissery & TP XIX 37 Faisal Mukkath in our Grama Panchayath as part of Helping Hands to the Flood Victims *Home for Homeless of the collage*. The extended service of NAM Collage in this venture is highly appreciateds .



എൽസി ജോയി പ്രസിഡന്റ് തവിഞ്ഞാൽ ഗ്രാമപഞ്ചായത്ത് SECRETARY THAVINHAL GRAMA PANCHAYATH P.O THALAPPUZHA